
T E A M   S T A N D I N G S
April 17, 2023

West Marshall Invite
Lincoln Valley Golf Course

Place TEAM TOTAL
1 Grinnell 326
2 Oskaloosa 334
3 Nevada 337
4 West Marshall 347
5 PCM 348
6 Carlisle 358
7 Bondurant-Farrar 360
8
9 South Hamilton 370

10 Colo-Nesco 371
11 East Marshall 385
12 Perry 0
13
14
15
15

Boone 367


